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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Paﬁly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares h held | mo- of shares
Category | of o8- ¥y pat up underlying 5 14168 ¢ (calculated as : ;
shareholders | up equity . ? (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I11) shares held . (AV)+(V)+
(IT) av) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of gass EE T (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) egly
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
Group
(B) Public 12621 200087422 200087422 | 25.01 200087422 200087422 | 25.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 12627 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh Zres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in ptli gEaar
. 5 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_lg assuming full shares (XII) e | N o
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of NECTYNE | Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding . i, held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible 5 : sa Sa | dematerialized
1) seourities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 74.99 599912578
Group
B) Public 25.01 199578122
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 799490700




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully |Partly Is\il(;}gsf Total nos. ;(})lt;lerslo' o
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin shares held (el No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up De Osio & (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o POSIOLY | 1y yy+ | 2SP of
eceipts SCRR,
av) shares VI (VI) 1957) (VIII Class Total
held oy )(E/) Class eg: X . Total Voting
V) Asa % of &y rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lz‘gxﬂiﬂ%glﬂﬁ; 2 27599966 27599966 |3.45 27599966 27599966 |3.45
(d égzc?f;};er 4 572312612 572312612 | 71.54 572312612 572312612 | 71.54
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’?gmoter 6 599912578 599912578 | 74.99 599912578 599912578 | 74.99
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 8 8 0 8 8 0
Banks
Sub-Total
®)(1) 1 8 8 0 8 8 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;}(‘)"l‘gffllglgziinal 12178 44976881 44976881 | 5.62 44976881 44976881 |5.62
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 21 15786877 15786877 |1.97 15786877 15786877 |[1.97
Individual
shareholders

holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 2373 2373 0 2373 2373 0
Any Other
(e) . 420 139321283 139321283 | 17.42 139321283 139321283 [ 17.42
(specify)
(S];li)(—él;otaI 12620 200087414 200087414 | 25.01 200087414 200087414 | 25.01
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 12621 200087422 200087422 | 25.01 200087422 200087422 | 25.01
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
foald 12627 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
L) 12627 800000000 800000000 | 100 800000000 800000000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin |P ledgeq or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying 5 . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying " Outstanding : o (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding " convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 3.45 27599966
(d) 71.54 572312612
(Slu)b'T"tal (A 74.99 599912578
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 599912578
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 8
Sub-Total (B)
0 8
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 5.62 44604581
(a(ii)) 1.97 15786877
(b) 0 2373
(e) 17.42 139184283
Sub-Total (B) 25.01 199578114
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 199578122
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 799490700
)T"tal (AB+C 100 799490700




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vikas S Kasliwal

Anuradha V Kasliwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAQPKS111Q

ABAPK6770G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000

21599966

27599966

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

6000000

21599966

27599966

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.75

2.7

3.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6000000

21599966

27599966

Class eg:y

Total

6000000

21599966

27599966

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.75

2.7

3.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a

0.75

2.7

3.45




% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000000

21599966

27599966

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

VIDHI
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YASHASWINI INVESTMENTS
COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

AKHILESH
INVESTFIN PRIVATE
LIMITED

HANUMESH
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACV3335Q

AADCN1697G

AADCT4093N

AAECR6954R

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.42

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Class eg:y

Total 299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights SraZ

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.42

11.81

12.06

10.26

71.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

299320466

94451400

96488263

82052483

572312612

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OVERSKUD MULTI ASSET
MANAGEMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROTUNDA CAPITAL
& FINANCE (INDIA)
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACRS5068G

AAACR4180R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

81

1

1

11

273

53

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133833073

8235235

113799034

46477

682

2016403

3414648

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

133833073

8235235

113799034

46477

682

2016403

3414648

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

16.73

1.03

14.22

0.01

0.25

0.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133833073

8235235

113799034

46477

682

2016403

3414648

Class eg:y

Total

133833073

8235235

113799034

46477

682

2016403

3414648

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.73

1.03

14.22

0.01

0.25

0.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.73

1.03

14.22

0.01

0.25

0.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133696073

8235235

113799034

46477

682

2016403

3414648

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

420

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

139321283

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10000

139321283

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

139321283

Class eg:y

Total

10000

139321283

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

139184283

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



