General information about company	
Scrip code	532275
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE394C01023
Name of the company	Landmarc Leisure Corporation Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	<b>Declaration</b>									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	(calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in of securities (IX)			each class	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a	
	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99	
(B)	Public	12621	200087422			200087422	25.01	200087422		200087422	25.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	12627	800000000			800000000	100	800000000		800000000	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					599912578
(B)	Public				25.01					199578122
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					799490700

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	owing shar	rehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promote	r Gro	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V			each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter C	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	27599966			27599966	3.45	27599966		27599966	3.45
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	572312612			572312612	71.54	572312612		572312612	71.54
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	599912578			599912578	74.99	599912578		599912578	74.99
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	8			8	0	8		8	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	8			8	0	8		8	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12178	44976881			44976881	5.62	44976881		44976881	5.62
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	21	15786877			15786877	1.97	15786877		15786877	1.97

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2373			2373	0	2373	2373	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	420	139321283			139321283	17.42	139321283	139321283	17.42
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12620	200087414			200087414	25.01	200087414	200087414	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12621	200087422			200087422	25.01	200087422	200087422	25.01
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	lic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		12627	800000000			800000000	100	800000000	800000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		12627	800000000			800000000	100	800000000	800000000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ір
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	nares nderlying utstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				3.45					27599966
(d)				71.54					572312612
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					599912578
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					599912578
В	Table III - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					8
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					8
(3)	Non-institution	ns			•				
(a(i))				5.62					44604581
(a(ii))				1.97					15786877
(b)				0					2373
(e)				17.42					139184283
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.01					199578114
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					199578122

C		Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
	otal ( +B+C2 )		100 799490700							
To )	otal (A+B+C				100					799490700

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vikas S Kasliwal	Anuradha V Kasliwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAQPK8111Q	ABAPK6770G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000000	21599966	27599966
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000000	21599966	27599966
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.75	2.7	3.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)	
Class eg:X	6000000	21599966	27599966
Class eg:y			
Total	6000000	21599966	27599966
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.75	2.7	3.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a	0.75	2.7	3.45

% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6000000	21599966	27599966
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (	(specify)		
0 112	1	-	T		I
Searial No.  Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIDHI HOLDINGS PVT LTD	YASHASWINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	AKHILESH INVESTFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	HANUMESH INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACV3335Q	AADCN1697G	AADCT4093N	AAECR6954R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.42	11.81	12.06	10.26	71.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
Class eg:y					
Total	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.42	11.81	12.06	10.26	71.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares					

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.42	11.81	12.06	10.26	71.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	299320466	94451400	96488263	82052483	572312612
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Any Other (specify)							
		-		T		T	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		OVERSKUD MULTI ASSET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	ROTUNDA CAPITAL & FINANCE (INDIA) PVT LTD				
PAN (II)		AAACR5068G	AAACR4180R				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	81	1	1	11	1	273	53
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	133833073	8235235	113799034	46477	682	2016403	3414648
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	133833073	8235235	113799034	46477	682	2016403	3414648
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.73	1.03	14.22	0.01	0	0.25	0.43
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	133833073	8235235	113799034	46477	682	2016403	3414648
Class eg:y							
Total	133833073	8235235	113799034	46477	682	2016403	3414648
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.73	1.03	14.22	0.01	0	0.25	0.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares							

Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.73	1.03	14.22	0.01	0	0.25	0.43
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	133696073	8235235	113799034	46477	682	2016403	3414648
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Trusts			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	420		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	139321283		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	139321283		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	17.42		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	10000	139321283		
Class eg:y				
Total	10000	139321283		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	17.42		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares				

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	17.42		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	139184283		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence